
                              NNJGOYC Schedule of Events 2024-2025
                                    (tentative as of  Sept. 10, 2024)

DAY MONTH/DATE NNJGOYC EVENTS LOCATION

 Sun  September 15 Metropolis Holy Cross Celebration  St. George, Ocean

 Tue  September 17
YC & Coaches Meeting:    Coaches Meeting 7:00-8:00pm         

State Meeting 8:00-9:00pm
 Holy Trinity, Westfield    Hosts: Perth Amboy/Piscataway

 Fri  September 27 Harvest Dance  St. Athanasios, Paramus

 Sat  October 12 Pageant Interviews  Holy Trinity, Westfield 

 Sun  October 13 GOYA Pageant & Scholarship Banquet  The Hanover Manor, Hanover, NJ

 Mon  October 21 NNJ YC & PVP Meeting  Holy Trinity, Westfield      Hosts: Randolph/Roseland

 Sat  November 2 Bowling Tournament  Ascension, Fairview

 Mon  November 18 NNJ YC & PVP Meeting  Holy Trinity, Westfield     Hosts: Trenton/Union

Thur/Fri  November 21-22 St. Iakovos of Evia Vespers, Orthos & Liturgy  Metropolis Headquarters, Westfield, NJ

 Sat/Sun  December  7-8 VB/BB Tournament  TBD

 December Metropolis Christmas Tree Lighting  Metropolis Headquarters, Westfield, NJ

 Fri  December  27 Christmas Dance  St. Demetrios, Union

 Sun  January 5 Epiphany Celebration & Diving for the Cross  St. Demetrios, Perth Amboy

 Tue  January 21
NNJ YC & PVP Meeting                                                    

Sights & Sounds Registration/Literature Drop-off
 Holy Trinity, Westfield      Hosts: Tenafly/Toms River

 Sat  TBD Metropolis Three Hierarchs Regional Celebration

 Fri/Sat Bridges Prep/Retreat and Run

 Fri  February 7 Valentine’s Dance  St. Barbara, Toms River ?

 Sat/Sun  February 15-16 Metropolis Music and Dance Festival (MDF)  Philadelphia, PA

 Tue  February 18 NNJ YC & PVP Meeting  Holy Trinity, Westfield     Hosts: Flemington/Holmdel

 Fri/Sat Bridges Prep/Retreat and Run

 Sat  March 1 Westfield Sights & Sounds   (snow day March 8)  Holy Trinity, Westfield     

 Mon  March 3 Great Lent Begins

 Sat.  TBD Religious Education Seminar

 Tue  March 18 NNJ YC & PVP Meeting  Holy Trinity, Westfield     Hosts: Clifton/Fairview

   TBD Lenten Retreat

 Sat  April NNJ District Oratorical Festival

 Sun  April 20 Holy Pascha

 Tue  April 22 YC Meeting & PVPs (Olympics Registration)  Holy Trinity, Westfield      Hosts:  Westfield/Wyckoff

 Fri  April 25 GOYA Prom  St. George, Piscataway

 Sat  May 3 Metropolis Soccer Tournament   Centercourt Sports Complex, Morganville, NJ 

 Sat  May 10 Indoor Olympics    Perth Amboy, NJ

 Sat  May  Metropolis Oratorical Festival

 Sat/Sun  May 24-25 Metropolis Outdoor Olympics  Monmouth University

 Tue  June 10 YC Meeting & PVPs  Holy Trinity, Westfield      Hosts: Ocean/Paramus

 Sat-Sun NJ Metropolis Camp Good Shepherd  Camp Linwood MacDonald, Sandyston, NJ


